
East Gaston Swim and Dive 

2017/2018 

Nov 15 Wed @ Stowe YMCA South Point/Lincoln Charter 

Nov 20 Mon @ Stowe YMCA South Point/Ashbrook/N. Gaston 

Nov 29 Wed @ Stowe YMCA South Point (Stuart Cramer?) 

Dec  1 Fri @ICC Rutherforton S. Point/RS Central/E.    

 6:00pm start   Rutherford/Chase 

Dec  6 Wed @ Stowe YMCA South Point/RS Central/Shelby 

Dec 13 Wed @ Stowe YMCA South Point/East      

    Rutherford/Chase/Highland Tech 

Dec 15 Fri @ Shelby HS South Point/East Burke/Shelby   

 4:30pm start including Diving 

Jan  9  Tue @ Stowe YMCA South Point/Highland Tech/East  

      Rutherford/Chase 

Jan 18 Thur @ Kings Mtn. Conference Meet  

Jan 26  Fri @Valdese  Last Chance meet (not for all) 

Feb 2-3 Fri/Sat TBD  2A Regional Meet 

Feb 8-10 Thur/Sat TBD  2A State Meet 

 

3:15pm Warm ups/4:00pm Start time (unless otherwise noted) 

Head Coach- Roger Hawkins     Asst. Coach- Jordan T. Johnson 

Athletic Director- Tom Adams        Principal- Jennifer Reep 

 

       



 


